Tel +1-949-450-0080
IP67
2
AISG 1.1/2.0 Protocol, IP67
IEC 60130-9 Compatible
DIN 45326 Standard
UL Recognized

Female to Female, Male to Male, Female to Male
Available in 1m to 100 m
RoHS Complient
PVC Free
Features
Telecommunication
RET Control Cable
Adapter Cable
General Industrial
Applications
Plug Cable Assembly
SW-4509-001 1M
SW-4509-002 2M
SW-4509-003 3M
SW-4509-005 5M
SW-4509-010 10M
SW-4509-020 20M
MODEL NO. L
SW-4509-025 25M
SW-4509-040 40M
SW-4509-050 50M
SW-4509-060 60M
SW-4509-080 80M
SW-4509-100 100M
MODEL NO. L
SW-4510-001 1M
SW-4510-002 2M
SW-4510-003 3M
SW-4510-005 5M
SW-4510-010 10M
SW-4510-020 20M
MODEL NO. L
SW-4510-025 25M
SW-4510-040 40M
SW-4510-050 50M
SW-4510-060 60M
SW-4510-080 80M
SW-4510-100 100M
MODEL NO. L
SW-4994-001 1M
SW-4994-002 2M
SW-4994-003 3M
SW-4994-005 5M
SW-4994-010 10M
SW-4994-020 20M
MODEL NO. L
SW-4994-025 25M
SW-4994-040 40M
SW-4994-050 50M
SW-4994-060 60M
SW-4994-080 80M
SW-4994-100 100M
MODEL NO. L
● SW-4509-001
- Connector : SU-20SP-8P & SU-20P-8S
- Cable Diameter : Ø8mm

Available in UL20866 and UL20276
Female to Female, Male to Male, Female to Male
Available in 1m to 100m
RoHS Complient
Features
Telecommunications
RET Control Cable
Adapter Cable
General Industrial
Applications
Part Numbering
SW-5207-001 1M
SW-5207-002 2M
SW-5207-003 3M
SW-5207-005 5M
SW-5207-010 10M
SW-5207-020 20M
MODEL NO. L
SW-5207-025 25M
SW-5207-040 40M
SW-5207-050 50M
SW-5207-060 60M
SW-5207-080 80M
SW-5207-100 100M
MODEL NO. L
SW-5208-001 1M
SW-5208-002 2M
SW-5208-003 3M
SW-5208-005 5M
SW-5208-010 10M
SW-5208-020 20M
MODEL NO. L
SW-5208-025 25M
SW-5208-040 40M
SW-5208-050 50M
SW-5208-060 60M
SW-5208-080 80M
SW-5208-100 100M
MODEL NO. L
SW-5209-001 1M
SW-5209-002 2M
SW-5209-003 3M
SW-5209-005 5M
SW-5209-010 10M
SW-5209-020 20M
MODEL NO. L
SW-5209-025 25M
SW-5209-040 40M
SW-5209-050 50M
SW-5209-060 60M
SW-5209-080 80M
SW-5209-100 100M
MODEL NO. L
● SW-5207-001
- Connector : SU2-20SP-8P-8.0 & SU2-20P-8S-8.0
- Cable Diameter : Ø8mm